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Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship
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Brandeis High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Flour Bluff High School

Francis Lewis High School

Lynn English High School

East Paulding High School

John Jay High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Jefferson City High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Forestville High School

East Aurora High School
Papillion-La Vista South High School
Colts Neck High School
Leavenworth High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Smith Cotton High School
Xavier High School
Albuquerque High School

West Orange High School
Ripon High School

Hamilton High School

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Blue Aces

Silver Valor
SeaHawks

Patriot Pride
Lady Bulldogs
White Falcons
SNAP I

Lady Chargers
Red Dragons
Anchorettes
Silver Knights
Unarmed Tomcats
Guardians

Pride of Colts Neck
Cavalry Angels
Black Sheep Squadron
Gold Tigers

Saber Guard
Alpha Dawgs
Warriors

Indians

Tacit Blue

5,655
5,538
5,533
5,512
5,290
5,287
5,276
5,228
5,208
4,872
4,805
4,804
4,661
4,587
4,453
4,441
4,433
4,407
4,325
4,178
3,978
3,258
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection
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Tom C. Clark High School
Francis Lewis High School
East Paulding High School
Brandeis High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School

Flour Bluff High School

Lynn English High School

East Aurora High School
Jefferson City High School
Forestville High School

John Jay High School

Colts Neck High School
Papillion-La Vista South High School
Albuquerque High School

Smith Cotton High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Leavenworth High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Xavier High School

West Orange High School
Ripon High School

Hamilton High School

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Silver Valor
Patriot Pride
White Falcons
Blue Aces

Lady Chargers
SeaHawks

Lady Bulldogs
Unarmed Tomcats
Red Dragons
Silver Knights
SNAP I

Pride of Colts Neck
Guardians

Alpha Dawgs

Gold Tigers

Black Sheep Squadron
Cavalry Angels
Anchorettes
Saber Guard
Warriors

Indians

Tacit Blue

852
835
826
808
780
761
745
745
736
719
700
695
667
661
654
651
651
649
620
618
594
563
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Regulation
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Brandeis High School

East Paulding High School
Lynn English High School
John Jay High School

Tom C. Clark High School
Flour Bluff High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Jefferson City High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School

Francis Lewis High School

East Aurora High School

Colts Neck High School
Forestville High School

Smith Cotton High School
Leavenworth High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Albuquerque High School

West Orange High School
Papillion-La Vista South High School
Ripon High School

Xavier High School

Hamilton High School

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Blue Aces (Gilson)

White Falcons (Buford)
Lady Bulldogs (Mejia)
SNAP Il (Soule)

Silver Valor (Ruiz)
SeaHawks (Wideman)
Anchorettes (Wait)

Red Dragons (Mogan)
Lady Chargers (Garcia)
Patriot Pride (Chan)
Unarmed Tomcats (Ruiz)
Pride of Colts Neck (Oliver)
Silver Knights (Lawrence)
Gold Tigers (Brown)
Cavalry Angels (Payne)
Black Sheep Squadron (Aguilar)
Alpha Dawgs (Martinez)
Warriors (Jimenez)
Guardians (Edwards)
Indians (Gagnon)

Saber Guard (Muentes)
Tacit Blue (Magaha)

1074
1066
1039
1025
1002
983
958
953
951
920
916
912
884
878
873
872
854
845
844
825
803
739
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy
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Lynn English High School
East Paulding High School
Brandeis High School
John Jay High School
Tom C. Clark High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School

Flour Bluff High School

Chester W. Nimitz High School
Jefferson City High School
Colts Neck High School

Francis Lewis High School
Forestville High School
Albuquerque High School

Smith Cotton High School
Papillion-La Vista South High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Leavenworth High School

West Orange High School

East Aurora High School

Ripon High School

Xavier High School

Hamilton High School

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Lady Bulldogs
White Falcons
Blue Aces

SNAP I

Silver Valor

Lady Chargers
SeaHawks
Anchorettes

Red Dragons
Pride of Colts Neck
Patriot Pride
Silver Knights
Alpha Dawgs

Gold Tigers
Guardians

Black Sheep Squadron
Cavalry Angels
Warriors

Unarmed Tomcats
Indians

Saber Guard
Tacit Blue

311
309
308
304
302
292
290
290
289
283
281
279
269
268
268
266
265
262
253
249
247
216
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard
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Francis Lewis High School
Brandeis High School

Lynn English High School
Jefferson City High School
East Paulding High School
Flour Bluff High School
John Jay High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Smith Cotton High School

Colts Neck High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
East Aurora High School
Leavenworth High School
Forestville High School
Papillion-La Vista South High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Xavier High School
Albuquerque High School
Ripon High School

West Orange High School
Hamilton High School

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Patriot Pride

Blue Aces

Lady Bulldogs

Red Dragons
White Falcons
SeaHawks

SNAP I

Lady Chargers
Silver Valor

Gold Tigers

Pride of Colts Neck
Anchorettes
Unarmed Tomcats
Cavalry Angels
Silver Knights
Guardians

Black Sheep Squadron
Saber Guard
Alpha Dawgs
Indians

Warriors

Tacit Blue

955
883
838
837
832
829
814
791
782
750
727
724
700
689
655
654
654
647
642
629
605
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition
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Forestville High School

Francis Lewis High School
Brandeis High School

Flour Bluff High School

Tom C. Clark High School

John Jay High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Jefferson City High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Xavier High School

Lynn English High School
Leavenworth High School
Papillion-La Vista South High School
East Paulding High School
Albuquerque High School

Colts Neck High School

East Aurora High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Smith Cotton High School
Ripon High School

West Orange High School
Hamilton High School

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

Scoring Packet

Silver Knights
Patriot Pride
Blue Aces
SeaHawks
Silver Valor
SNAP I

Lady Chargers
Red Dragons
Anchorettes
Saber Guard
Lady Bulldogs
Cavalry Angels
Guardians
White Falcons
Alpha Dawgs

Pride of Colts Neck
Unarmed Tomcats
Black Sheep Squadron

Gold Tigers
Indians
Warriors
Tacit Blue

936
920
878
875
852
839
815
815
803
799
789
719
703
700
669
617
617
615
583
558
528
473

25/33



5/5/2015

Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition
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Flour Bluff High School

Tom C. Clark High School
Brandeis High School

East Aurora High School
Papillion-La Vista South High School
John Jay High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Lynn English High School
Jefferson City High School

East Paulding High School
Chester W. Nimitz High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Francis Lewis High School

West Orange High School

Colts Neck High School

Smith Cotton High School
Xavier High School

Forestville High School
Albuquerque High School
Leavenworth High School
Ripon High School

Hamilton High School

http://scoremaster/2015Masters/Report/Scoring Report

SeaHawks

Silver Valor

Blue Aces
Unarmed Tomcats
Guardians

SNAP I

Lady Chargers
Lady Bulldogs

Red Dragons
White Falcons
Anchorettes
Black Sheep Squadron
Patriot Pride
Warriors

Pride of Colts Neck
Gold Tigers

Saber Guard
Silver Knights
Alpha Dawgs
Cavalry Angels
Indians

Tacit Blue

956
9M
862
845
341
834
819
809
805
789
756
749
740
738
705
670
637
623
618
616
569
379
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Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition Preliminary E

East Paulding High School
J.H. Reagan High School
Forestville High School
Forestville High School
East Paulding High School
Fleming Island High School
Fleming Island High School
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East Aurora High School
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Passaic High School
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Passaic High School
Colts Neck High School
Colts Neck High School
West Orange High School
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West Orange High School
Hamilton High School
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Papillion-La Vista South High School

White Falcons (Buford & Tidwell)
Rough Rider Dual (Martinez & Enriquez)
Silver Knights (Johnson & Northern)
Silver Knights (Lawrence & Yates)
White Falcons (Bazile & McGregory)
Golden Eagles (Escalera & Slack)
Golden Eagles (Degraaf & Gray)
Guardians (Edwards & Heizer)

Unarmed Tomcats (White & Robledo)
Elite Guard (Lopez & Roman)

Elite Guard (Teribio & Morel)

Pride of Colts Neck (Fluck & Huegel)
Pride of Colts Neck (Marinello & Saffaye)
Warriors (Hass & Bennett)

Warriors (Ishmail & Marsel)

Tacit Blue (Rau & Miles)

793
41
723
711
691
656
579
577
576
557
543
516
513
504
421
296
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Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition Preliminary F
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Brandeis High School

Lynn English High School
Lynn English High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
John Jay High School

Tom C. Clark High School
Leavenworth High School
Albuquerque High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Francis Lewis High School
Rahway High School

Rahway High School

Xavier High School

Francis Lewis High School

Blue Aces (Gilson & Seminario)

Lady Bulldogs (Pangilinan & Pangilinan)
Lady Bulldogs (Mejia & Rendon)

Wilson Rams (Crosby & Belk)

SNAP Il (Belisario & Coatl)

Silver Valor (Camacho & Barta)

Cavalry Angels (Hesse & LeClerc)

Alpha Dawgs (Church & Martinez)

Black Sheep Squadron (Alcaide & Campos)
Patriot Pride (Cho & Chun)

Lady Devil Pups (Kordelski & Derius-Rodriguez)
Lady Devil Pups (Burnes & Moreira)

Saber Guard (Koltisco & Muentes)

Patriot Pride (Liu & Chen)

890
870
826
822
821
807
792
787
765
720
695
668
626
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2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition Finals
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John Jay High School
Tom C. Clark High School
Fleming Island High School
Lynn English High School
Lynn English High School
East Paulding High School
Brandeis High School
Forestville High School
East Paulding High School
Forestville High School
J.H. Reagan High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Ola High School

SNAP Il (Belisario & Coatl)

Silver Valor (Camacho & Barta)

Golden Eagles (Escalera & Slack)

Lady Bulldogs (Pangilinan & Pangilinan)
Lady Bulldogs (Mejia & Rendon)

White Falcons (Buford & Tidwell)

Blue Aces (Gilson & Seminario)

Silver Knights (Lawrence & Yates)
White Falcons (Bazile & McGregory)
Silver Knights (Johnson & Northern)
Rough Rider Dual (Martinez & Enriquez)
Wilson Rams (Crosby & Belk)

Red Tail Group (Beliard & Carter)

1807
1723
1650
1646
1631
1611
1610
1608
1600
1597
1563
1562
1324
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