2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	5,655
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	5,538
3	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	5,533
4	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	5,512
5	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	5,290
6	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	5,287
7	John Jay High School	SNAP II	5,276
8	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	5,228
9	Jefferson City High School	Red Dragons	5,208
10	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	4,872
11	Forestville High School	Silver Knights	4,805
12	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	4,804
13	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Guardians	4,661
14	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	4,587
15	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	4,453
16	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	4,441
17	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	4,433
18	Xavier High School	Saber Guard	4,407
19	Albuquerque High School	Alpha Dawgs	4,325
20	West Orange High School	Warriors	4,178
21	Ripon High School	Indians	3,978
22	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue	3,258

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	852
2	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	835
3	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	826
4	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	808
5	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	780
6	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	761
7	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	745
8	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	745
9	Jefferson City High School	Red Dragons	736
10	Forestville High School	Silver Knights	719
11	John Jay High School	SNAP II	700
12	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	695
13	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Guardians	667
14	Albuquerque High School	Alpha Dawgs	661
15	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	654
16	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	651
17	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	651
18	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	649
19	Xavier High School	Saber Guard	620
20	West Orange High School	Warriors	618
21	Ripon High School	Indians	594
22	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue	563

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Regulation

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Gilson)	1074
2	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Buford)	1066
3	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Mejia)	1039
4	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Soule)	1025
5	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Ruiz)	1002
6	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks (Wideman)	983
7	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Anchorettes (Wait)	958
8	Jefferson City High School	Red Dragons (Mogan)	953
9	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Garcia)	951
10	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (Chan)	920
11	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (Ruiz)	916
12	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck (Oliver)	912
13	Forestville High School	Silver Knights (Lawrence)	884
14	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers (Brown)	878
15	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels (Payne)	873
16	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron (Aguilar)	872
17	Albuquerque High School	Alpha Dawgs (Martinez)	854
18	West Orange High School	Warriors (Jimenez)	845
19	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Guardians (Edwards)	844
20	Ripon High School	Indians (Gagnon)	825
21	Xavier High School	Saber Guard (Muentes)	803
22	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue (Magaña)	739

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	311
2	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	309
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	308
4	John Jay High School	SNAP II	304
5	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	302
6	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	292
7	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	290
8	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	290
9	Jefferson City High School	Red Dragons	289
10	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	283
11	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	281
12	Forestville High School	Silver Knights	279
13	Albuquerque High School	Alpha Dawgs	269
14	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	268
15	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Guardians	268
16	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	266
17	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	265
18	West Orange High School	Warriors	262
19	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	253
20	Ripon High School	Indians	249
21	Xavier High School	Saber Guard	247
22	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue	216

Scoring Packet 5/5/2015

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard

4	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	D D l	055
1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	955
2	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	883
3	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	838
4	Jefferson City High School	Red Dragons	837
5	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	832
6	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	829
7	John Jay High School	SNAP II	814
8	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	791
9	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	782
10	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	750
11	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	727
12	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	724
13	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	700
14	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	689
15	Forestville High School	Silver Knights	655
16	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Guardians	654
17	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	654
18	Xavier High School	Saber Guard	647
19	Albuquerque High School	Alpha Dawgs	642
20	Ripon High School	Indians	629
21	West Orange High School	Warriors	605
22	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue	444

Scoring Packet 5/5/2015

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition

1	Forestville High School	Silver Knights	936
2	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	920
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	878
4	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	875
5	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	852
6	John Jay High School	SNAP II	839
7	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	815
8	Jefferson City High School	Red Dragons	815
9	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	803
10	Xavier High School	Saber Guard	799
11	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	789
12	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	719
13	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Guardians	703
14	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	700
15	Albuquerque High School	Alpha Dawgs	669
16	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	617
17	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	617
18	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	615
19	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	583
20	Ripon High School	Indians	558
21	West Orange High School	Warriors	528
22	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue	473
_			

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition

1	Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks	956
2			
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	911
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	862
4	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	845
5	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Guardians	841
6	John Jay High School	SNAP II	834
7	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	819
8	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	809
9	Jefferson City High School	Red Dragons	805
10	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	789
11	Chester W. Nimitz High School	Anchorettes	756
12	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	749
13	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	740
14	West Orange High School	Warriors	738
15	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	705
16	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	670
17	Xavier High School	Saber Guard	637
18	Forestville High School	Silver Knights	623
19	Albuquerque High School	Alpha Dawgs	618
20	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels	616
21	Ripon High School	Indians	569
22	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue	379

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition Preliminary E

1	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Buford & Tidwell)	793
2	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Rider Dual (Martinez & Enriquez)	741
3	Forestville High School	Silver Knights (Johnson & Northern)	723
4	Forestville High School	Silver Knights (Lawrence & Yates)	711
5	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Bazile & McGregory)	691
6	Fleming Island High School	Golden Eagles (Escalera & Slack)	656
7	Fleming Island High School	Golden Eagles (Degraaf & Gray)	579
8	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Guardians (Edwards & Heizer)	577
9	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (White & Robledo)	576
10	Passaic High School	Elite Guard (Lopez & Roman)	557
11	Passaic High School	Elite Guard (Teribio & Morel)	543
12	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck (Fluck & Huegel)	516
13	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck (Marinello & Saffaye)	513
14	West Orange High School	Warriors (Hass & Bennett)	504
15	West Orange High School	Warriors (Ishmail & Marsel)	421
16	Hamilton High School	Tacit Blue (Rau & Miles)	296

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition Preliminary F

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Gilson & Seminario)	890
2	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Pangilinan & Pangilinan)	870
3	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Mejia & Rendon)	826
4	Woodrow Wilson High School	Wilson Rams (Crosby & Belk)	822
5	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Belisario & Coatl)	821
6	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Camacho & Barta)	807
7	Leavenworth High School	Cavalry Angels (Hesse & LeClerc)	792
8	Albuquerque High School	Alpha Dawgs (Church & Martinez)	787
9	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron (Alcaide & Campos)	765
10	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (Cho & Chun)	720
11	Rahway High School	Lady Devil Pups (Kordelski & Derius-Rodriguez)	695
12	Rahway High School	Lady Devil Pups (Burnes & Moreira)	668
13	Xavier High School	Saber Guard (Koltisco & Muentes)	626
14	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (Liu & Chen)	0

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition Finals

1	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Belisario & Coatl)	1807
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Camacho & Barta)	1723
3	Fleming Island High School	Golden Eagles (Escalera & Slack)	1650
4	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Pangilinan & Pangilinan)	1646
5	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs (Mejia & Rendon)	1631
6	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Buford & Tidwell)	1611
7	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Gilson & Seminario)	1610
8	Forestville High School	Silver Knights (Lawrence & Yates)	1608
9	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Bazile & McGregory)	1600
10	Forestville High School	Silver Knights (Johnson & Northern)	1597
11	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Rider Dual (Martinez & Enriquez)	1563
12	Woodrow Wilson High School	Wilson Rams (Crosby & Belk)	1562
13	Ola High School	Red Tail Group (Beliard & Carter)	1324